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DIANE SAUCE

Code: 2058

An Oldie but a goodie!
My version of the true classic
diane sauce, first created L
in France inthe early 1900’s CHILLEE
rebirthed in the 30’s in
London & New York and
landed in Australia in the
40’s. Made with onions,
mushrooms, garlic, veal stock,

stard, Worces
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Primary Use

S

Recipe suggestions:

* Steak Diane with crispy onion

Beef rings
* Meatloaf with colcannon
Secondary Use *Veal Saltimbocca

* Crumbed pork cutlets

“@ @ * Chicken Diane with rice pilaf

* Herb crusted lamb rack
Chicken Pork Game



No added sugar or preservatives
Gluten Free

Units per carton: 6 (1kg each)
Shelf life: 120 days

Allergen Statement: Contains milk & fish

Storage instructions: Refrigerate at or below 5C

INGREDIENTS: Beef Stock [Australian beef bones
& meat, Water, Onions, Carrots, Celery, Onion
Paste, Tomato Paste, Herbs and Spices], Full
Cream Milk (milk), Pure Cream (milk), Onion,
Mushroom, Worcestershire Sauce 5.8% (fish)
[(Water, Molasses, Food Acid (260), Sugar, Salt,
Colour (150c), Flavours, Fish Powder (fish)],
Tapioca Starch, Canola Oil, Mustard Paste 2.5%,
Butter (milk), Garlic, Salt, Yeast Extract, Black
Pepper, Parsley.

Made in Australia
from at least 85%
(1) Australian ingredients

Steak Diane wi
sauteed vegetables

NUTRITION INFORMATION

Servings per pack 16.6

Serving size 60g
Average Qty  Average gty
perserve per100g
Energy 347 kJ 578 kJ
Protein 1.7 g 2.9 g
Fat, total 5.6 g 9.3 g
Saturated 2.7 g 4.5 g
Carlbohydrate 6.6 g 10.9 g
Sugars 2.5 g 4.2 g
Sodium 265 mg 442 mg
Dietary Fibre 0.4 g 0.7 g




